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-
QuickBerm® Lite

Farben:
• Gelb

Abmessungen:
• 45.7cm x 40.6cm
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-
QuickBerm® Lite

Allgemeines

Marke Justrite

Produktnummer 2855

Produktname QuickBerm® Lite

Versand Standort Barendrecht 2992SB, NL

Typ VERSCHÜTTUNGSEINDÄMMUNG

Update trigger 20210310-1301
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JEN28556YL
28556

JEN28564YL
28564

JEN28558YL
28558

JEN28566YL
28566

JEN28568YL
28568

Art. Nr. Art. Nr. Justrite
US Ref (ERP)

Abmessungen Gewicht
(kg)

Höhe (cm)

JEN28556YL 28556 15.24x46x41 4.55 15.24

JEN28564YL 28564 15.24x46x41 6.82 15.24

JEN28558YL 28558 15.24x46x41 5.45 15.24

JEN28566YL 28566 35.56x46x41 10 35.56

JEN28568YL 28568 35.56x46x41 11.36 35.56
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